
Sure, I will talk to RN 
If he doesn't have the med, let me ask MD for a new Rx. 
Thank You, 

CAPT, U.S. Public Health Service 
Chief Pharmacist 
MCC New York 
150 Park Row, 
New York, NY 10007 

"This message is intended for official use and may contain SENSITIVE information. If this message contains SENSITIVE information, 
it should be properly delivered, labeled, stored, and disposed of according to policy." 

Commissioned Corps of the United States Public Health Service -
"Protecting, promoting, and advancing the health and safety of the 
Nation" 

>>> 7/24/2019 11:34 AM >» 
Okay, y u. ps you can advise the Duty PA to ensure the inmate receives the medication while on Psychological 
Observation? If not, I can do so. 

>». 
Hello, 

7/24/2019 11:32 AM >» 

Hm.. his docusate sodium 100mg (colace) was filled for a 30 day supply on 7112..? 
MI You, 

S, BCACP 
, . Public ea t Service 

Chief Pharmacist 
MCC New York 
150 Park Row, 
New York, NY 10007 

one 
Fax: ( 

"This message is intended for official use and may contain SENSITIVE information. If this message contains SENSITIVE information, 
it should be properly delivered, labeled, stored, and disposed of according to policy." 

Commissioned Corps of the United States Public Health Service -
"Protecting, promoting, and advancing the health and safety of the 
Nation' 

» /24/2019 10:57 AM >» 

This inmate, who is currently on Psychological Observation, said he has not been receiving his constipation medication. 
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